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WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2021 No. 73

The Education (Student Support) (Miscellaneous
Amendments) (Wales) Regulations 2021

PART 3

AMOUNTS OF SUPPORT

CHAPTER 2

AMENDMENTS TO THE EDUCATION (STUDENT
SUPPORT) (WALES) REGULATIONS 2018

Amendment to regulation 55

27. Inregulation 55 (amount of maintenance loan: full-time students), for Table 7 substitute—

“Column 1

Academic year

Column 2

student

Column 3

Category of Location of student

Column 4

Maximum amount  of
maintenance loan available
to full-time student

Beginning on or Category 1
after 1 September

2018 but before 1

September 2019

Category 2

Beginning on or Category 1
after 1 September

2019 but before 1

September 2020

Category 2

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

£6,650
£10,250

£8,000

£3,325
£5,125

£4,000

£6,840
£10,530

£8,225

£3,420
£5,265
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“Column 1

Academic year

Column 2

student

Column 3

Category of Location of student

Column 4

Maximum  amount  of
maintenance loan available
to full-time student

Beginning on or Category 1
after 1 September

2020 but before 1

September 2021

Category 2

Beginning on or Category 1
after 1 September
2021

Category 2

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home

Living away from
studying in London

Living away from
studying elsewhere

Living at home
Living away from
studying in London
Living away from
studying elsewhere

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

home,

£4,110

£7,335
£11,260

£8,810

£3,665
£5,630

£4,405

£7,790
£11,930

£9,350

£3,895
£5,965

£4,675”.




