WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2021 No. 73

The Education (Student Support) (Miscellaneous Amendments) (Wales) Regulations 2021

PART 3

AMOUNTS OF SUPPORT

CHAPTER 2

AMENDMENTS TO THE EDUCATION (STUDENT SUPPORT) (WALES) REGULATIONS 2018

Amendment to regulation 55

27. In regulation 55 (amount of maintenance loan: full-time students), for Table 7 substitute—

"Column 1 Academic year	Column 2 Category of student	Column 3 Location of student	Column 4 Maximum amount of maintenance loan available to full-time student
Beginning on or after 1 September 2018 but before 1 September 2019	Category 1	Living at home	£6,650
		Living away from home studying in London	e, £10,250
		Living away from home studying elsewhere	e, £8,000
	Category 2	Living at home	£3,325
		Living away from home studying in London	e, £5,125
		Living away from home studying elsewhere	e, £4,000
Beginning on or after 1 September 2019 but before 1 September 2020	Category 1	Living at home	£6,840
		Living away from home studying in London	e, £10,530
		Living away from home studying elsewhere	e, £8,225
	Category 2	Living at home	£3,420
		Living away from home studying in London	e, £5,265

"Column 1 Academic year	Column 2 Category of student	Column 3 Location of student		Column 4 Maximum amount of maintenance loan available to full-time student
		Living away from h studying elsewhere	nome,	£4,110
Beginning on or after 1 September 2020 but before 1 September 2021	Category 1	Living at home		£7,335
		Living away from h studying in London	nome,	£11,260
		Living away from h studying elsewhere	nome,	£8,810
	Category 2	Living at home		£3,665
		Living away from h studying in London	nome,	£5,630
		Living away from h studying elsewhere	nome,	£4,405
Beginning on or after 1 September 2021	Category 1	Living at home		£7,790
		Living away from h studying in London	nome,	£11,930
		Living away from h studying elsewhere	nome,	£9,350
	Category 2	Living at home		£3,895
		Living away from h studying in London	nome,	£5,965
		Living away from h studying elsewhere	nome,	£4,675".